i

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ESTIVO

RAGAZZI/ESORDIENTI A

Risultati

i

POS CONCORRENTE

10

1"

12

13

14

BATTAGLIA Melissa
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

MAZZINI Maddalena
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

D'UVA Celeste
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

ANGLESIO Leila
AQUATICA TORINO

MUSTACCIOLI Alessia
AQUATICA TORINO

ROGORA Carlotta
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

GIUPPONI Sofia
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

IMBRICI Aurora
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

GALLO Marta
AQUATICA TORINO

FANO Virginia
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

MEOLA Greta
AQUATICA TORINO

FERRARI Emma
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

FINOTELLO Stella
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

SANTORO Carina
AQUATICA TORINO

TORINO, 19/06/2022

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2010

COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

Obbligatori - ESORDIENTI A

176 63 65 6.0 66 65
179 6.1 69 6.2 66 6.0
179 59 56 57 52 68
178 66 70 6.3 6.0 6.8

176 65 65 65 65 6.7
1.9 57 63 6.2 64 6.0
179 6.0 63 54 6.0 59
1.8 57 63 6.6 62 6.0

16 69 65 6.8 64 6.6
179 52 37 55 53 50
179 6.7 58 62 6.7 64
1.8 63 6.6 6.8 6.6 65

16 65 57 59 62 56
179 58 6.6 63 49 6.2
179 57 50 56 6.2 6.0
1.8 6.2 62 63 56 6.7

176 6.0 63 56 6.3 59
179 61 60 69 62 64
179 59 59 64 6.0 56
1.8 49 52 6.0 58 57

176 57 59 64 63 59
179 6.0 59 55 51 65
179 64 62 6.0 66 57
1.8 57 57 57 53 57

176 64 66 6.1 49 50
179 65 65 68 54 6.3
179 6.0 56 55 57 58
1.8 59 55 6.2 55 58

16 63 66 56 6.0 6.0
179 55 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0
179 54 6.1 60 53 55
1.8 59 6.0 6.1 56 6.2

176 55 56 56 6.0 58
179 57 62 6.0 58 6.2
179 55 48 68 6.2 58
1.8 6.1 64 56 54 57

176 63 57 59 56 50
179 55 6.1 6.0 53 6.2
1.9 57 55 59 52 52
1.8 6.1 63 58 50 6.2

176 56 55 6.2 58 59
1.9 54 6.7 65 47 6.0
1.9 49 62 49 6.0 52
1.8 51 58 6.2 64 6.0

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

10.2933
11.9700
10.8933
11.8200

10.4000
11.7167
11.3367
11.1000

10.6133

9.8167
12.2233
11.8200

9.4933
11.5900
10.9567
11.2200

9.7067
11.8433
11.2733
10.0200

9.6533
11.0200
11.7800
10.2600

9.3333
12.2233
10.8300
10.3200

9.7600
11.4000
10.7033
10.8000

9.0667
11.4000
11.0833
10.4400

9.1733
11.1467
10.3867
10.8600

9.2267
11.3367
10.1967
10.8000

9.9200
11.1467
10.4500

9.9600

9.1200
12.1600
9.3100
9.6600

8.6933
10.3867
10.4500
10.3800

62.4675

61.8797

61.7685

60.0833

59.5046

59.3240

59.3147

59.2546

58.3194

57.7315

57.7224

57.6065

55.9028

55.4306

DIST

0.5878

0.6990

2.3842

2.9629

3.1435

3.1528

3.2129

4.1481

4.7360

4.7451

4.8610

6.5647

7.0369
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POS CONCORRENTE

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PRINETTO llaria
AQUATICA TORINO

LUPARIA Zoe
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

LIGNANA Rosa
AQUATICA TORINO

URGESI Giorgia
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

ANGELA Irene
AQUATICA TORINO

MAMMOLITO Arianna
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

PALMA Clarissa
RARI NANTES GERBIDO

CACCIA Maria Giulia
LIBERTAS NUOTO NOVARA

IANNIELLO Mariasole
AQUATICA TORINO

PRONIPOTE Cecilia
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

SALVIA Marta
SISPORT

ONORATO Giorgia
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

CASETTA Beatrice
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

LA FRANCESCA Sofia
CSR GRANDA

BOSAZZI Federica
SISPORT

AZZARELLO Margherita
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

TORINO, 19/06/2022

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2011

COEF

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

9.1733
10.1967
9.6900
10.7400

9.7067
10.1333
9.8167
9.8400

8.8533
11.2733
9.1200
10.0200

8.7467
10.5133
9.5000
9.4200

7.6267
9.7533
10.3233
9.8400

8.6933
9.5000
9.3733
9.9000

8.3733
9.1200
10.3867
9.0600

9.1200
9.2467
8.9933
8.9400

7.8933
9.8800
8.6767
9.8400

8.2667
9.5000
8.9933
9.4200

7.7333
9.8800
9.5000
8.9400

7.5733
10.1967
8.7400
9.4800

8.2667
9.2467
9.3100
8.8800

8.6933
9.3100
8.9300
8.7000

8.0000
8.6133
9.6900
9.0600

8.4800
9.4367
8.5500
8.5800

55.2778

54.8565

54.5369

53.0278

52.1435

52.0369

51.3056

50.4167

50.4028

50.2500

50.0740

49.9861

49.5881

49.4907

49.1157

48.6760

DIST

7.1897

7.6110

7.9306

9.4397

10.3240

10.4306

11.1619

12.0508

12.0647

12.2175

12.3935

12.4814

12.8794

12.9768

13.3518

13.7915
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POS CONCORRENTE

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

ROMANO Beatrice
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

ROSU Serena
SISPORT

LASAPONARA Luce
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

CORNACCHIA Anna
SISPORT

LI PIRA Diletta
AQUATICA TORINO

NIGRO Sara
SISPORT

MANCA Anna
CENTRO NUOTO TORINO

DI GIAIMO Sara
CSR GRANDA

DELLAVALLE Matilde
CSR GRANDA

TORINO, 19/06/2022

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2011

COEF

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

7.5200
9.3100
8.6133
9.3000

7.5200
8.6133
8.9933
8.9400

9.1200
7.8533
8.6767
8.2200

8.5867
8.7400
7.2833
8.5800

7.1467
8.9300
7.8533
8.8800

7.0933
8.5500
7.6000
8.7600

7.5200
8.1067
7.6633
8.1000

6.5600
7.0300
8.8667
8.7000

6.5067
7.6633
7.4733
8.4600

48.2546

47.3147

47.0417

46.0972

45.5694

44.4490

43.5972

43.2732

41.8101

DIST

14.2129

15.1528

15.4258

16.3703

16.8981

18.0185

18.8703

19.1943

20.6574
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